
Port : QAHMD Last update: 15-Apr-24 Currency: QAR

Item Cargo Nature
Standard

Free days
Day Range 20'

(Rate per day)

40'
(Rate per day)

Demurrage & Detention Charge
1 Normal - GP & HC 7 8-14 days 65 130 General Purpose & High Cube Container

15-21 days 130 260

Thereafter 260 520

2 DG - GP & HC 7 8-14 days 65 130 Dangerous Goods 

15-21 days 130 260

Thereafter 260 520

3  PC & UT 3 4-10 days 75 150 Flat Rack, Open Top Container, OOG

11-20 days 150 300

Thereafter 300 600

4 RE & RH 3 4-8 days 250 500 Standard Reefer & High Cube Reefer

9-14 days 500 1,000

Thereafter 1,000 2,000

Remark : Calculated based on combine free time.

Port code Port Name

QAHMD HAMAD

	Qatar 

Export  Demurrage Charge

Remark


